
DIAMOND PARTNER
 

  

  925-951-3817
  925-900-8218  

PLATINUM PARTNERS 

  925-283-3355

  925-339-1918

 

  925-818-5500
  925-915-0851

GOLD PARTNERS

  

  925-385-8610

  925-254-4877

  510-282-9748

 

GOLD PARTNERS 
  

  925-283-1863

  925-284-7404

  925-284-4033

  925-945-6006

SILVER PARTNERS

BRONZE PARTNERS

BRONZE PARTNERS 
 

 

PEWTER PARTNERS

SUPPORTERS

* In-Kind Donors

Thank You to Our LPIE 2020
BUSINESS PARTNERS IN EDUCATION

   

    
  

  

LAFAYETTE PARTNERS IN EDUCATION  3450 Golden Gate Way, Suite A, Lafayette, CA 94549, 925-299-1644, office@lpie.org, www.lpie.org

 Congratulations 
Stanley Middle School 

8th Graders 
on your Promotion to 

High School!




